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MANTES LA JOLIE & MANTES LA VILLE - AS PIGEON VITESSE

Nom

DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
GILLARD Jean-
MARQUES
DAUBNER Gérard
DUFRENOQY
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
GILLARD Julie
TOME PALOS
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DA SILVA
GILLARD Julie
GILLARD Jean-
JEUMER Jean-
DAUBNER Gérard
GONCALO
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
TOME PALOS
PINHEIRO Ricardo
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
JEUMER Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
PINHEIRO Ricardo
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
PINHEIRO Ricardo
PINHEIRO Ricardo
DESCAVES/DUV
TOME PALOS
DESCAVES/DUV
MARQUES Hervé
DAUBNER Gérard

R21 MANTES 06 PIG V

Pigeon  Px

0212990-10 16
0095162-09 16
0096051-09 15
0212989-10 15
0145104-07 14
0094980-09 13
0211469-10 13
0306030-11 12
0053631-08 12
0330237-11 12
0151597-07 12
0214211-10 12
0214764-10 12
0053639-10 12
0214218-10 11
0212962-10 11
0330219-11 10
0306137-11 10
0505112-08 10
0094997-09 10
0214762-10 10
0214400-10
0306046-11
0212505-10
0330271-11
0306058-11
0330212-11
0214271-10
0307477-11
0507217-08
0330218-11
0214658-10
0212970-10
0330265-11
0305494-11
0330291-11
0095096-09
0343544-02
0330213-11
0330245-11
0212965-10
0306018-11
0151552-07
0095206-09
0507326-08
0053687-10
0212289-10
0212912-10
0092916-09
0094722-09
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Pts

360
637
478
650
570
303
675
358
422
435
482
530
649
725
316
508
314
480
483
516
631
246
291
322
325
424
455
544
213
223
268
371
385
387
398
404
421
430
444
453
555
174
194
205
331
338
385
387
390
415

Enlogement

MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



